committee of the state or federal credit union issuing the negotiable certificates of 
deposit. 

j. Repurchase/Reverse Repurchase Agreements of any securities authorized by 

Section 53601. The market value of securities that underlay a repurchase agreement 
shall be valued at one hundred two percent (102%) or greater of the funds borrowed 
against those securities and are subject to the special limits and conditions of 
California Government Code 53601(j), including that Repurchase Agreements are 
limited to a maturity of one year and Reverse Repurchase Agreements are limited to

[...]

committee of the state or federal credit union issuing the negotiable certificates of 
deposit. 

j. Repurchase/Reverse Repurchase Agreements of any securities authorized by 

Section 53601. The market value of securities that underlay a repurchase agreement 
shall be valued at one hundred two percent (102%) or greater of the funds borrowed 
against those securities and are subject to the special limits and conditions of 
California Government Code 53601(j), including that Repurchase Agreements are 
limited to a maturity of one year and Reverse Repurchase Agreements are limited to